Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casey Waugh - (744526) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.69
1:11.92
1:11.93
1:12.38
1:14.35
1:15.49
1:15.52
1:16.61
1:18.99
1:20.71
1:22.81
1:24.40
1:26.85

1:27.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.61
1:09.69
1:15.49
1:12.38
1:11.93
1:11.92
1:14.35
1:15.52

1:20.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
424
424

416

367
366
351
320
300
278
262
241
235

WA Pts

351
466
367
416
424
424
384
366
300

Round

I I T I T

Round

I T I T

Date

21/10/18
21/10117
04/02/18
14/07/18
15/10/16
09/10/18
25/09/16
14/10/19
06/10/15
10/01/16
05/07/15
12/10/14
05/10/14
01/11/14

Date

14/10/19
21/10/18
09/10/18
14/07/18
04/02/18
21/10117
15/10/16
25/09/16
10/01/16

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

DMASA Individual Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Meet

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Yorkshire County Championships
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Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Harrogate District Janus Meet
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Sheffield
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under

Armthorpe

Donc Dartes
Armthorpe

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.99
1:22.81
1:27.57
1:24.40

1:26.85
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DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Yorkshire Winter Championships

DMASA Individual Championships
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